Johnson County
Open Item Listing
Bill Run May 8, 2017

Segments/Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice PO Line Item Description Account Number Amount
[FUND] 0100 : GENERAL FUND :
{DEPARTMENT] 0000 : USED FOR ASSETS, LIAB,

REV :

7\mZUO_NH 5132 : ANTHONY CABANISS : 170413-43784-306 117-008584 REFUND WANTED FRIDGE NOT WARMER 0100-0000-47310-MR  800.00
[DEPARTMENT] Total : 0000 : USED FOR

ASSETS, LIAB, REV : 800.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4030 : COUNTY CLERK :
#395141 Brenton Studio wire file and binder

[VENDOR] 01596 : OFFICE DEPOT : 920826936001 117-008256 17-2227 organizer, chrome NIPA 618-000-11-1 4-1-17 0100-4030-53110-GG  6.30
918986119001 117-008257 17-2200 #392430 HP 64A black toner cartridge 0100-4030-53110-GG  155.09
918986119001 117-008257 17-2200 #646557 HP 90A black toner cartridge 0100-4030-53110-GG  155.03
#160064 Post It flags assorted colors, pack of 8

918986119001 117-008257 17-2200 pads 0100-4030-53110-GG  9.80
#402139 Office Depot economy storage boxes 15"

918986119001 117-008257 17-2200 x 12" x 10" letter/legal size 0100-4030-53110-GG  195.20

918986119001 117-008257 17-2200 #427281 Office Depot heavy duty 2 hole punch 0100-4030-53110-GG  7.45
#520928 Office Depot invisible tape 3/4" x 1000"

918986119001 117-008257 17-2200 pack of 10 0100-4030-53110-GG  16.16
#181594 Paper Mate ballpoint stick pens medium

918986119001 117-008257 17-2200 btack ink 0100-4030-53110-GG  6.32
#110284 Office Depot cleaning dusters 100z. 6

918986119001 117-008257 17-2200 pack 0100-4030-53110-GG  25.41
#330808 Office Depot clasp envelopes 9" x 12"

918986119001 117-008257 17-2200 brown, 100 count 0100-4030-53110-GG  22.92
#400866 Office Depot binder clips, mini, black,

918986119001 117-008257 17-2200 pack of 60 0100-4030-53110-GG  9.58
#825182 Office Depot binder clips small, black,

918986119001 147-008257 17-2200 pack of 144 0100-4030-53110-GG  3.67

918986119001 117-008257 17-2200 #273646 Office Depot white copy paper, letter size 0100-4030-53110-GG  95.85
#612011 Office Depot white inkjet/laser address

918986119001 117-008257 17-2200 labels 1" x 2 5/8" box of 3000 0100-4030-53110-GG  9.24
#389695 Fellowes clear presentation binding

918986401001 117-008258 17-2200 covers 8 1/2" x 11" NIPA 618-000-11-1 4-1-17 0100-4030-53110-GG  41.99

918986119002 117-008507 17-2200 #358180 Office Depot paper clips, 2" 0100-4030-53110-GG  4.20

919866886001 117-008558 17-2251 letter size copy paper 20lb 0100-4030-53110-GG  31.95

919866886001 117-008558 17-2251 Office Depot No. 1 silver paper clips 100ct/5pk 0100-4030-53110-GG  0.80

919866886001 117-008558 17-2251 Swingline SF4 premium 1/4" full strip 5000ct 0100-4030-53110-GG  3.16

919866886001 117-008558 17-2251 Bic Round Stic black med pt 60ct 0100-4030-53110-GG  4.37

919866886001 117-008558 17-2261 Westcott 8" straight scissors 2pk 0100-4030-53110-GG  9.15
Office Depot Fax Cleaning Kit NIPA 618-000-11-1

919867717001 117-008560 17-2251 4-1-18 0100-4030-53110-GG  51.96

[VENDOR] 02302 : KOBI S CORP : 1617-11850 117-008255 17-2279 Professional 2 x 2 Passport Photo Cutter 0100-4030-53110-GG  109.00
1617-11850 117-008255 17-2279 shipping/handiing/insurance 0100-4030-53110-GG  8.00

[VENDOR] 02888 : B & H PHOTO &

ELECTRONICS CORP : 124684248 ~ 117-008259 17-2121 Hiti Photopaper 50 (12pk) for S420 0100-4030-53110-GG  195.00
[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4030 : COUNTY CLERK : 1,177.60




[DEPARTMENT] 4050 : VETERANS SERVICE :
[VENDOR] 00023 : LASER TECH
SOLTUIONS : 69536 117-008591 COPIER PAGE COUNT CHARGE 0100-4050-53110-GG  11.20

[VENDOR] 04069 : DREAM RANCH

OFFICE SUPPLIES : 35546 117-008313 17-1012 Print Cartridge for HP LaserJet 600 (M602) 0100-4050-53110-GG  233.00
Print Cartridge for HP LaserJet Pro M402n Buy

35546 117-008313 17-1012 Board 438-13 exp 4-30-17 0100-4050-53110-GG  91.60
[VENDOR] 5053 : MOORE : 033117MOORE 117-008580 01/01/17-03/31/17 CURRIER 0100-4050-51160-GG  317.79
[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4050 : VETERANS
SERVICE : 653.59
[DEPARTMENT] 4060 : EMERGENCY
MANAGEMENT :
[VENDOR] 4253 : VOYAGER FLEET
SYSTEMS INC. : 04.2017 117-008402 FUEL STATEMENT THROUGH 04/24/2017 0100-4060-53400-PH  226.15
[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4060 : EMERGENCY
MANAGEMENT : 226.15

[DEPARTMENT] 4070 : PUBLIC WORKS :
[VENDOR] 00008 : O'REILLY
AUTOMOTIVE, INC : 0709-476032 117-008338 17-0082 Public Works Vehicle- ANTIFREEZE 0100-4070-54500-GG  12.99

Public Work Vehicles- Blanket PO for
maintenance

Oct 2016- Sept 2017. Authorized- Randy Wheeler,
Duc Webber, Coy Miller, Randy Reid, Shane

7\mZOOm_ 01476 : LONE STAR CAR Watts, Linda Ownby, Sammy Baxter, LaJuan

WASH AND FAST LUBE : 330617 117-008653 17-0088 Young, Sharon Cappers, Hannah Smith. 0100-4070-54500-GG  46.95
Public Work Vehicles- Blanket PO for
maintenance

Oct 2016- Sept 2017. Authorized- Randy Wheeler,
Duc Webber, Coy Miller, Randy Reid, Shane
Watts, Linda Ownby, Sammy Baxter, LaJuan

331066 117-008654 17-0088 Young, Sharon Cappers, Hannah Smith. 0100-4070-54500-GG  36.95

[VENDOR] 02861 : BAXTER : R041217BAXTER 117-008627 MILEAGE 04/12/17 ARLINGTON 0100-4070-54100-GG  40.66
[VENDOR] 00405 : B AND B MUFFLER

INC : 18984 117-008339 17-0107 Public Works- STATE INSPECTION 0100-4070-54500-GG  25.00

18409 117-008340 17-0107 Public Works- STATE INSPECTION 0100-4070-54500-GG  25.00

Public Works- Blanket PO for vehicle

maintenance

Oct 2016- Sept 2017. Authorized personnel- Randy
Wheeler, Duc Webber, Coy Miller, Randy Reid,
Shane Watts, Linda Ownby, Sammy Baxter,LaJuan

18994 117-008648 17-0107 Young, Sharron Cappers. 0100-4070-54500-GG  12.00
[VENDOR] 4257 : SHRED-IT : 8122215512 03-17 117-008796 17-0126 Public Works- shred service ACCOUNT 14271375 01 00-4070-54000-GG  34.78
[VENDOR] 4253 : VOYAGER FLEET
SYSTEMS INC. : 04.2017 117-008402 FUEL STATEMENT THROUGH 04/24/2017 0100-4070-53400-GG  877.41
[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4070 : PUBLIC WORKS : 1,111.74

[DEPARTMENT] 4071 : BUILDING MAINTENANCE




[VENDOR] 00622 : UNITED COOPERATIVE
SERVICES :

[VENDOR] 00726 : SPARKLETTS: DS
WATERS OF AMERICA :

[VENDOR] 00228 : TXU ENERGY :

[VENDOR] 00561 : CULLIGAN :

[VENDOR] 01130 : SCHINDLER
ELEVATOR CORPORATION :

[VENDOR] 00725 : DEALERS ELECTRICAL
SUPPLY :

[VENDOR] 02226 : HILCO ELECTRIC
COOPERATIVE :

[VENDOR] 00519 : LOWE'S BUSINESS
ACCOUNT :

[VENDOR] 00700 : HARVEY DAVID LEE
DBA ECONOMY LOCK & KEY :

97608-001 03/17

3645808 04/17

054876918906 04/17

054276981972 04/17

1058948 04/17

8104526578 05/17

2243712-01
2243976-00
2244069-00
2244067-00

4707450000 03/17
4707449900 03/17
4707449800 03/17
4707449700 03/17
4707449600 03/17
4707449400 03/17
4707449300 03/17
4707449200 03/17
4707449100 03/17
4707448700 03/17
4707448800 03/17

4707073400 03/17

4706893700 03/17
4709449800 03/17

02494 04/27117
02302 04/26/17
02148 04/25/17
01235 04/24/17
02530 04/27117
01280 04/25/17
02536 04/17/17

262

262.2

117-008344

117-008343

117-008335

117-008336

117-008341

117-008639

117-008644
117-008645
117-008646
117-008647

117-008561
117-008562
117-008563
117-008564
117-008565
117-008566
117-008567
117-008568
117-008569
117-008570
117-008572

117-008573

117-008574
117-008575

117-008657
117-008659
117-008661
117-008663
117-008664
117-008665
117-008666

117-008649

117-008651

17-0483

17-0124

17-0114

17-0114

17-0152

17-0329

17-0291
17-0291
17-0291
17-0291

17-0480
17-0480
17-0480
17-0480
17-0480
17-0480
17-0480
17-0480
17-0480
17-0480
17-0480

17-0480

17-0480
17-0480

17-0175
17-0175
17-0175
17-0175
17-0175
17-0175
17-0175

17-0098

17-0098

Burleson- FM 731- electric 02/27/17-03/27/17

Aivarado-ACCOUNT 21622083645808 04/15/17

Annex Guard Light- 102 S Mill- 03/20/17-04/19/17
Oid Jail Guard Light- 116 S Mill- 03/20/17 04/19/17

Burleson C/H- Blanket PO for water service
Oct 2016- Sept 2017

Guinn- Blanket PO elevator maintenance
Oct 2016- Sept 2017

Alvarado- electric supplies
JP1-electric supplies
Elections/ME- electric supplies
Health/MOW- electric supplies

Hamm Creek Camping 30-32- 03/06/17-04/03/17
Hamm Creek Camping 26-29-03/06/17-04/03/17
Hamm Creek Camping 20-25- 03/06/17-04/03/17
Hamm Creek Camping 15-19- 03/06/17-04/03/17
Hamm Creek Camping 10-14- 03/06/17-04/03/17
Hamm Creek Camping 5-9-03/06/17-04/03/17
Hamm Creek Camping 1-4- 03/06/17-04/03/17
Hamm Creek Equisites 6-10-03/06/17-04/03/17
Hamm Creek Equisites 1-5- 03/06/17-04/03/17
Hamm Creek Pavilion 2- 03/06/17-04/03/17

Hamm Creek Pavilion 1- 03/06/17-04/03/17
Hamm Creek Park- 6957 W Fm 916- 03/06/17-
04/03/17

Hamm Creek office- 6957 W FM 916-03/06/17-
04/03/17

Tower- 5900 W FM 916- 03/06/17-04/03/17

Adult Probation-plugs
Annex- maintenance
Brown Gym- maintenance
Court House- maintenance
Alvarado- Maintenance
Guinn- maintenance
Elections/ME- maintenance

Annex- Blanket PO for lock & key

Oct 2016- Sept 2017

Service Center- Blanket PO for lock & key
Oct 2016- Sept 2017

0100-4071-54400-GG

0100-4071-54400-GG

0100-4071-54400-GG

0100-4071-54400-GG

0100-4071-54400-GG

0100-4071-53520-GG

0100-4071-53520-GG
0100-4071-53520-GG
0100-4071-53520-GG
0100-4071-53520-GG

0100-4071-54400-GG
0100-4071-54400-GG
0100-4071-54400-GG
0100-4071-54400-GG
0100-4071-54400-GG
0100-4071-54400-GG
0100-4071-54400-GG
0100-4071-54400-GG
0100-4071-54400-GG
0100-4071-54400-GG
0100-4071-54400-GG

0100-4071-54400-GG

0100-4071-54400-GG
0100-4071-54400-GG

0100-4071-53520-GG
0100-4071-53520-GG
0100-4071-53520-GG
0100-4071-53520-GG
0100-4071-53520-GG
0100-4071-53520-GG
0100-4071-53520-GG

0100-4071-53520-GG

0100-4071-53520-GG

952.14

49.17

27.70

31.65

44.68

2862.51

382.56
189.60
13.31

112.54

94.20
79.60
58.78
51.17
86.02
85.00
116.62
32.94
32.94
66.96
36.66

74.97

182.35
140.12

30.77
34.50
24.34
95.86
37.40
51.05
20.27

300.00

165.00




[VENDOR] 02872 : ROWLETT HARDWARE

[VENDOR] 03989 : MID CITIES PEST
CONTROL INC CORP :

[VENDOR] 00288 : ALVARADO CITY OF :

[VENDOR] 00573 : WASTE MANAGEMENT

[VENDOR] 4640 : BATTERIES PLUS
BULBS #962 :

[VENDOR] 4724 : MOORE RECYCLING
LLC:

[VENDOR] 4835 : FILTER SYSTEMS :

B154242

337923 03/17
337580 03/17
337575 03/17
337564 03/17
337930 03/17
337567 03/17
337582 03/17
337581 03/17

337932 03/17

337933 03/17

337571 03117

337568 03/17

337929 03/17

337573 03/17

337578 03/17

01-65501-01 04/17

01-65500-03 04/17

2280034-2165-5 05/17

962-139846

0001394954 03/17

0001394955 03/17

1016680-1
1016680-1
1016680-1
1016680-1
1016680-1
1016680-1
1016680-1
1016680-1
1016680-1
1016680-1
1016680-1
10166801
1016680-1

117-008656

117-008605
117-008606
117-008607
117-008608
117-008609
117-008610
117-008611
117-008612

117-008613

117-008614

117-008615

117-008616

117-008617

117-008618

117-008619

117-008640

117-008642

117-008643

117-008342

117-008345

117-008346

117-008337
117-008337
117-008337
117-008337
117-008337
117-008337
117-008337
117-008337
117-008337
117-008337
117-008337
117-008337
117-008337

17-0078

17-0140
17-0140
17-0140
17-0140
17-0140
17-0140
17-0140
17-0140

17-0140

17-0140

17-0140

17-0140

17-0140

17-0140

17-0140

17-0282

17-0282

17-0113

17-1194

17-0138

17-0138

17-2096
17-2096
17-2096
17-2096
17-2096
17-2096
17-2096
17-2096
17-2096
17-2096
17-2096
17-2096
17-2096

Guinn- maintenance supplies

Alvarado- pest control

Adult Probation- pest control
Brown Gym- pest controt
Casa/ United Way- pest control
Emergency Mgt.- pest control

JP1- pest control

Doty House- pest control

Guinn-pest control

Service Center- Blanket PO for pest control

Oct 2016- Sept 2017

Burleson- Blanket PO for pest control

Oct 2016- Sept 2017

Elections/Me- Blanket PO for pest controi

Oct 2016- Sept 2017

Motor Bank- Blanket PO for pest control

Oct 2016- Sept 2017

Health/ MOW- Blanket PO for pest control

Oct 2016- Sept 2017

Annex- Blanket PO for pest control

Oct 2016- Sept 2017

Court House- Blanket PO for pest control

Oct 2016- Sept 2017

Alvarado C/H- 206 N Baugh. 03/15/17-04/15/17
Alvarado C/H Spinkler- 206 N Baugh. 03/15/17-

04/15117

Burleson- dumpster
05/01/17-05/31/17

Batteries for fire alarm systems-Blanket PO

Annex- 121 W Chambers- recycling 03/01/17-

03/31117

Guinn- 204 S Buffalo- recycling 03/01/17-03/31/17

14x20x2, ZLP14202
16X25X1, ZLP16251
16X25X2, ZLP16252
18X20X2, ZLP18202
18X22X1,

18X24X2, ZLP18242
20X20X1, ZLP20201
20X20X2, ZLP20202
20X22X1, ZLP20221
20X24X2, ZLP20242
20X25X1, ZLP20251
20X25X2, ZLP20252
20X29X1

0100-4071-53520-GG

0100-4071-53500-GG
0100-4071-53500-GG
0100-4071-53500-GG
0100-4071-53500-GG
0100-4071-53500-GG
0100-4071-53500-GG
0100-4071-53500-GG
0100-4071-53500-GG

0100-4071-53500-GG

0100-4071-53500-GG

0100-4071-53500-GG

0100-4071-53500-GG

0100-4071-53500-GG

0100-4071-53500-GG

0100-4071-53500-GG

0100-4071-54400-GG

0100-4071-54400-GG

0100-4071-54400-GG

0100-4071-53520-GG

0100-4071-54400-GG

0100-4071-54400-GG

0100-4071-53520-GG
0100-4071-53520-GG
0100-4071-53520-GG
0100-4071-53520-GG
0100-4071-53520-GG
0100-4071-53520-GG
0100-4071-53520-GG
0100-4071-53520-GG
0100-4071-53520-GG
0100-4071-53520-GG
0100-4071-53520-GG
0100-4071-53520-GG
0100-4071-53520-GG

12.97

30.00
30.00
25.00
25.00
35.00
25.00
25.00
30.00

40.00

30.00

25.00

20.00

30.00

25.00

30.00

175.12

30.00

211.70

110.70

34.12

62.37

29.64
28.32
31.80
37.56
73.92
33.48
142.80
32.28
52.44
34.80
97.92
876.00
353.28




1016680-1 117-008337 17-2096 24X24X1, ZLP24241 0100-4071-53520-GG  35.04
1016680-1 117-008337 17-2096 24X24X2, 21 P242421 0100-4071-53520-GG  82.32
1016680-1 117-008337 17-2096 freight 0100-4071-53520-GG  75.00
[VENDOR] 5120 : CAVALLO ENERGY
TEXAS LLC : 5216006041 02/17 117-008358 17-2145 Doty House- 409 N Buffalo- 02/10/17-03/13/17 0100-4071-54400-GG  17.01
5216006042 03/17 117-008361 17-2145 Old Jail- 116 S Mill- 02/16/17-03/17/17 0100-4071-54400-GG  100.31
5216006043 03/17 117-008363 17-2145 JP1-226 Featherston-02/17/17-03/20/17 0100-4071-54400-GG  160.88
Service center sheriff main- 1102 E Kilpatrick-
5216006044 02/17 117-008369 17-2145 02/10/17-03/13/17 0100-4071-54400-GG  1723.49
5216006045 03/17 117-008370 17-2145 Court House- 2 Main- 02/14/17-03/15/17 0100-4071-54400-GG  3700.70
5216006046 02/17 117-008371 17-2145 Tower-1700 Island Grove Road-01/21/17-02/20/17 0100-4071-54400-GG  206.18
Adult Probation-425 W Chambers- 02/15/17-
5216006047 03/17 117-008372 17-2145 03/16/17 0100-4071-54400-GG  1878.23
5216006048 02/17 117-008373 17-2145 Alvarado-206 N Baugh- 02/01/17-03/02/17 0100-4071-54400-GG  819.76
5216006049 02/17 117-008374 17-2145 Tower-2401 Pipeline- 02/13/17-03/14/17 0100-4071-54400-GG  14.29
5216006050 03/17 117-008375 17-2145 Guinn-204 S Buffalo- 02/16/17-03/17/17 0100-4071-54400-GG  12854.95
5216006051 02/17 117-008376 17-2145 Tower-3425 CR 920- 02/06/17-03/07/17 0100-4071-54400-GG  173.91
5216006052 03/17 117-008377 17-2145 Vacant- 113 W Chambers-02/16/17-03/17/17 0100-4071-54400-GG  101.82
5216006054 02/17 117-008378 17-2145 Eoc-810 E Kilpatric- 01/24/17-02/22/17 0100-4071-54400-GG  407.11
Casa/United Way- 220 Featherston- 02/15/17-
5216006055 03/17 117-008379 17-2145 0317117 0100-4071-54400-GG  267.10
Elections Guard Light- 103 S Walnut- 01/21/17-
5216006056 02/17 117-008380 17-2145 02/20/117 0100-4071-54400-GG  15.62
5216006053 03/17 117-008401 17-2145 Elections/Me- 103 S Walnut- 02/15/17-03/16/17 0100-4071-54400-GG  359.67
5216006057 03/17 117-008403 17-2145 Brown Gym- 105 S Walnut- 02/15/17-03/16/17 0100-4071-54400-GG  383.88
5216006058 02/17 117-008404 17-2145 Annex- 1 N Main-02/14/17-03/156/17 0100-4071-54400-GG  6140.23
5216006059 03/17 117-008405 17-2145 Motor Bank- 102 S Mill-02/16/17-03/17/17 0100-4071-54400-GG  385.49
Service center- 1102 E Kilpatrick-02/10/17-
5216006060 02/17 117-008406 17-2145 03/13/17 0100-4071-54400-GG  852.04
Guinn Guard Light #2-203 S Buffalo- 01/20/17-
5216007148 02/17 117-008407 17-2145 02117117 0100-4071-54400-GG  14.22
Guinn Guard Light #1-203 S Buffalo- 01/20/17-
5216007149 02/17 117-008408 17-2145 02/17117 0100-4071-54400-GG  54.22
[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4071 : BUILDING
MAINTENANCE : 40,263.07
[DEPARTMENT] 4080 : PURCHASING :
[VENDOR] 01951 : LBJ SCHOOL OF
PUBLIC AFFAIRS : 052417CBREG 117-008774 17-1967 LBJ: Basic Public Purchasing C.BRAGG 0100-4080-54100-GG  435.00
[VENDOR] 01596 : OFFICE DEPOT : 920837745001 117-008356 17-2228 Self inking dater stamp #421006 0100-4080-53110-GG  5.32
920837745001 117-008356 17-2226 3x3 Post it note pads # 732987 0100-4080-53110-GG  15.16
920837745001 117-008356 17-2226 1-1/2 x 2 post it notes # 597030 0100-4080-53110-GG  7.26
[VENDOR] 4253 : VOYAGER FLEET
SYSTEMS INC. : 04.2017 117-008402 FUEL STATEMENT THROUGH 04/24/2017 0100-4080-53400-GG  0.00
[VENDOR] 5134 : COURTNI BRAGG : R032117BRAGG 117-008433 MILEAGE GRAPEVINE 03/21/17 0100-4080-54100-GG  59.59
052417BRAGG 117-008620 PER DIEM MEALS 05/22/17-05/24/17 AUSTIN 0100-4080-54100-GG  74.00
052417BRAGG 117-008620 PARTIAL MEALS 05/22/17-05/24/17 AUSTIN 0100-4080-54100-GG  15.00
[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4080 : PURCHASING : 611.33

[DEPARTMENT] 4090 : INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY :




[VENDOR] 02750 : HEWLETT OFFICE
SYSTEMS, LLC:

[VENDOR] 03608 : INTEGRATED DATA
SERVICES :

[VENDOR] 03447 : LEWIS :

[VENDOR] 00519 : LOWE'S BUSINESS
ACCOUNT :

[VENDOR] 00853 : CDW COMPUTERS
CENTERS INC :

[VENDOR] 4253 : VOYAGER FLEET
SYSTEMS INC. :

[VENDOR] 4204|0000000001 : HARRIS

SYSTEMS USA DBA INNORPISE, CORP. :

[VENDOR] 4309 : ZONES, INC :

[VENDOR] 4405 : HOLT, CHRISTOPHER :

[VENDOR] 4485 : SAFE SOFTWARE :

[VENDOR] 4614 : RANDLE :

[VENDOR] 4800 : SMALLWOOD :

[VENDOR] 01596|0000000002 : OFFICE
DEPOT :

[VENDOR] 5139 : MAURETTE MORROW :

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4090 : INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY :

[DEPARTMENT] 4100 : COUNTY COURT AT LAW

1:
[VENDOR] 01079 : TEXAS COURT
REPORTERS ASSOCIATION :

[VENDOR] 00728 : DRIVER TONI:

35771

2017-21

R051017LEWIS

2234021

2234021

gmw9950

04.2017

MN14000881

k06458950101

R042117HOLT

R042117HOLT
R042117HOLT

2449

R050217RANDLE
R050217RANDLE
R050217RANDLE

117-008601

117-008409

117-008634

117-008419

117-008419

117-008602

117-008402

117-008594

117-008316

117-008623

117-008623
117-008623

117-008780

117-008792
117-008792
117-008792

R051017SMALLWOOD 117-008631

919726021001

052417MORROW
R051017MORROW

070217TMREG

CT APPT 050817

117-008314

117-008632
117-008633

117-008706

117-008434

17-0528

17-0531

17-2248

17-2248

17-1289

17-2283

17-2246

17-2323

Printer Repairs.

Programming INVOICE 2017-21 04/05/17

PER DIEM MEALS 05/07/17-05/10/17 SAN ANT

Southwire 1000-ft 23/4 CAT 6 (Ethernet) Riser Blue

Data Cable

ltem #:247647 | Model #:56918949
Southwire 50-ft Steel Fish Tape
ltem #:471921 | Model #:FTS1-8-50

Multi Tech FaxFinder Server

FUEL STATEMENT THROUGH 04/24/2017

COVERAGE PERIOD 06/01/17-05/31/18
GL,AP,BP,PURCHASING, FIXED ASSET

Adobe Sign Enterprise

MILEAGE 04/17/17-04/21/17 GALVESTON

PER DIEM MEALS 04/17/17-04/21/17 GALVEST
HOTEL 04/17/17-04/21/17 GALVESTON

YEARLY SUPPORT PLAN

MILEAGE 04/30/17-05/02/17 HOUSTON
PER DIEM MEALS 04/30/17-05/02/17 HOUSTIN
HOTEL 04/30/17-05/02/17 HOUSTON

PER DIEM MEALS 05/07/17-05/10/17 SAN ANT
Office Depot® Brand Transparent Plastic Ruler For

Binders, 12°, Assorted Colors (No Color Choice)
ltem # 720461 Entered ltem # 720461

PER DIEM 05/23/17-05/24/17 PLANO
PER DIEM MEALS 05/07/17-05/10/17 SAN ANT

2017 TCRA Annual Convention Registration for
Tracie Miller

CPS D20160066 MINORS#024169 042117

0100-4090-58000-GG

0100-4090-54001-GG

0100-4090-54100-GG

0100-4090-54600-GG

0100-4090-54600-GG

0100-4090-54600-GG

0100-4090-53400-GG

0100-4090-54001-GG

0100-4090-54001-GG

0100-4090-54100-GG

0100-4090-54100-GG
0100-4090-54100-GG

0100-4090-54001-GG

0100-4090-54100-GG
0100-4090-54100-GG
0100-4090-54100-GG

0100-4090-54100-GG

0100-4090-53110-GG

0100-4090-54100-GG
0100-4090-54100-GG

0100-4100-54100-AJ

0100-4100-55830-AJ

65.00

2062.50

148.00

267.24

17.35

3187.69

41.32

21767.65

2186.00

312.44

185.00
685.40

400.00

255.73
74.00
442.26

148.00

0.51

74.00
148.00

32,468.09

350.00

250.00




[VENDOR] 04004 :
[VENDOR] 00158 :

[VENDOR] 00209 :

FIRM,P.C.:

[VENDOR] 00945 :

[VENDOR] 01409 :

[VENDOR] 02951

[VENDOR] 01394 : KIMBERLY SIKES,

PATRICIA L STANLEY :

POWELL :

THE COOKE LAW
